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Cognome

LEONARDI GAIA
LEONE MARTINA
ROMEO MARIA
CARRATU' ISABELLA
AURICCHIO ROBERTA
STASSANO MICHELA
GIANNATIEMPO ALESSIA
CARBONE KATIA
SANSALONE MARIA RITA
CRISCI DARIA FRANCESC
Coghome

CASO DIEGO
COSIMATO LEONARDO
DELFINO SILVIO

LEO GERARDO
FRANZA GIUSEPPE
COSTA GIANLUCA
BERGAMASCO LUCA

FEO LUCIANO
SANSALONE ANSELMO
ROSSI MARCO
MASTROIANNI  EMANUEL KAROL
PERROTTA FRANCESCO
Coghome

CICALESE FRANCESCA
CICALESE ROBERTA
LEONE MARTINA
DE STEFANO FULVIA
D'ALESSIO MICHELA
SALVATI VIRGINIA
SIANI MARIA
ROMEO MARIA
BUZzZO MARIELA
CORRADO FEDERICA
LOSCO DAPHNE
AURICCHIO ROBERTA
CALABRO® SONIA
SAVARESE CRISTINA
CITERA MYRIAM
LAURI LUCIA
LIGUORI ANNA
CIRILLO SVEVA
AMMENDOLA  GIULIANA
SORVILLO NADIA
STASSANO MICHELA
SPINILLO FRANCESCA PIA
D'AGOSTINO MICHELINA
CARBONE KATIA
AMATO ALESSIA
CAMPOLATTANO SERENA
ROPERTI GIORGIA
CRISCI DARIA FRANCESC
Coghome

D'ANGELO DOMENICO
COSIMATO LEONARDO

Societa
REAL CASERTA
CAMPANIA SPORT
AQUARIA A.P.D.
CAMPANIA SPORT
METASPORT
A2R AQUATIC
A2R AQUATIC
SINTESI S.S.D.
METASPORT
SPORT & IMAGE

Societa
REAL CASERTA
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
SPORT & IMAGE
CAMPANIA SPORT
OLIMPIA S.V.
METASPORT
REAL CASERTA
SPORT & IMAGE
SPORT & IMAGE

Societa
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT

AQUARIA A.P.D.
REAL CASERTA
SINTESI S.S.D.
A.S.D. VIRTUS
METASPORT

SPORT & IMAGE
A.S.D. VIRTUS
METASPORT
SINTESI S.S.D.
A.S.D. VIRTUS
REAL CASERTA
SINTESI S.S.D.
SINTESI S.S.D.
A2R AQUATIC
METASPORT

SPORT & IMAGE
SINTESI S.S.D.

SPORT & IMAGE

SPORT & IMAGE

SPORT & IMAGE

SPORT & IMAGE

Societa
REAL CASERTA
CAMPANIA SPORT

CE
SA

Sesso

F
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Sesso

M
M

2008
2001
1988
1980
2008
2008
2006
2005
2005
1996

2006
2005
2001
1995
1982
2007
1975
1965
2007
1998
2005
2003

2007
2004
2001
1990
1975
1966
1973
1988
2007
2009
2006
2008
1977
2005
2009
2009
2005
2001
2009
2006
2008
2007
2004
2005
2006
2009
2007
1996

2006
2005

Categoria

RAG
SEN
M1
M2
RAG
RAG
JUN
CAD
CAD
M1

Categoria

RAG
JUN
SEN
M1
M2
RAG
M3
M3
RAG
SEN
JUN
CAD

Categoria

JUN
CAD
SEN
M1
M3
M3
M3
M1
JUN
RAG
JUN
RAG
M3
CAD
RAG
RAG
CAD
SEN
RAG
JUN
RAG
JUN
CAD
CAD
JUN
RAG
JUN
M1

Categoria

RAG
JUN

100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds

100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds
100 Ds

50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50 Sl
50 Sl
50 Sl
50 Sl
50 Sl

50 Sl
50 Sl

Starting List Parte 2

Tempo

01:50.00
01:44.00
01:27.00
01:25.00
01:22.00
01:22.00

Tempo

01:43.00
01:35.00
01:35.00
01:25.00
01:18.00
01:08.00
01:07.00

Tempo

02:48.00
01:00.00
00:56.00
00:48.00
00:45.00
00:45.00
00:42.00
00:41.00
00:40.00
00:40.00
00:40.00
00:39.00
00:39.00
00:38.00
00:35.00
00:35.00
00:34.00
00:32.00
00:31.00
00:31.00
00:31.00

Tempo
ST
ST
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D'AMORA ALESSANDRO
DELFINO SILVIO
ALBANO FABRIZIO
LEO GERARDO
COSIMATO VITO
TORTORA LORENZO
VINCIGUERRA  CIRO
PAOLILLO LUCA

COSTA GIANLUCA
ROVIEZZO MATTEO
PIGNATARO PIERO
GENOVESE CALCEROSARIO
POLITO MARIO

CASO DIEGO
LIGUORI SIMONE
FORMISANO RAFFAELE
CASO GIOVANNI
NATELLA MATTEO
LOFFREDO ALESSANDRO
CAMPOLATTANO SALVATORE
CITERA GIUSEPPE
CIANCIA SALVATORE
CORRADO DANIELE
D'AMATO ALESSIO
FRANZA GIUSEPPE
PISATURO CRISTIAN
BUONO ALFREDO
MEROLA ARMANDO
MARCHESANO RICCARDO
CIMINO ALESSANDRO
FEO LUCIANO
LANDI GIOVANNI
TROTTA CARMINE
LEO DANIELE
PUCCIARELLI DIEGO
CIANCIO RAFFAELE
TAMMARO GABRIELE
FRASCI CORRADO
ARPAIA CRISTIAN
SCARCIELLO MATTIA
FARINA ANDREA
D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO
PAGLIUCA GIUSEPPE
CALVANESE FRANCESCO
COSTA FRANCESCO
CESARANO GERRY
MASTROIANNI  EMANUEL KAROL
PAGANO MARCO GIUSEPP
TAGLIAFIERRO  GIANDOMENICO
LERRO DANIELE
PAGLIUCA ANDREA
PERROTTA FRANCESCO
Coghome

CICALESE JOLANDA
CORRADO FEDERICA
CALABRO® SONIA
BARBATO ROSSELLA
SORVILLO NADIA

CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
D. OLIMPIC
SPORT & IMAGE
A.S.D. VIRTUS
SPORT & IMAGE
A2R AQUATIC
A.S.D. VIRTUS
A.S.D. VIRTUS
AQUARIA A.P.D.
REAL CASERTA
A.S.D. VIRTUS
A.S.D. VIRTUS
REAL CASERTA
A.S.D. VIRTUS
SPORT & IMAGE
SPORT & IMAGE
METASPORT
SINTESI S.S.D.
SINTESI S.S.D.
A.S.D. VIRTUS
CAMPANIA SPORT
OLIMPIA S.V.
REAL CASERTA
SPORT & IMAGE
A.S.D. VIRTUS
METASPORT
OLIMPIA S.V.
A.S.D. VIRTUS
A2R AQUATIC
CAMPANIA SPORT
METASPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
A2R AQUATIC
SPORT & IMAGE
SPORT & IMAGE
A2R AQUATIC
A2R AQUATIC
CAMPANIA SPORT
SPORT & IMAGE
REAL CASERTA
SPORT & IMAGE
METASPORT
SPORT & IMAGE
SPORT & IMAGE
A2R AQUATIC
SPORT & IMAGE

Societa
CAMPANIA SPORT
SINTESI S.S.D.
SPORT & IMAGE
SPORT & IMAGE
SINTESI S.S.D.

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
CE
SA
CE
SA
SA
SA
SA
CE
SA
SA
CE
SA
CE
CE
SA
NA
NA
SA
SA
Ccv
CE
CE
SA
SA
Ccv
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
CE
CE
SA
SA
SA
CE
CE
CE
SA
CE
CE
SA
CE

SA
NA
CE
CE
NA
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Sesso

M T T T

2000
2001
1995
1995
1971
2003
1970
2006
2007
2008
1987
1984
1963
2006
2008
2005
2003
1997
2008
1972
2007
2008
2007
1997
1982
1981
2006
1989
1997
1978
1965
2004
2005
2000
2007
2002
2003
1993
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
1970
2004
2005
2005
1997
2006
2003
2003

2002
2009
1977
1993
2006

SEN
SEN
M1
M1
M3
CAD
M3
RAG
RAG
RAG
M2
M2
M3
RAG
RAG
JUN
CAD
M1
RAG
M3
RAG
RAG
RAG
M1
M2
M2
RAG
M1
M1
M2
M3
JUN
JUN
SEN
RAG
CAD
CAD
M1
RAG
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
CAD
M3
JUN
JUN
JUN
M1
RAG
CAD
CAD

Categoria

SEN
RAG
M3
M1
JUN

50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50l
50 Sl
50 Sl

50 Fa
50 Fa
50 Fa
50 Fa
50 Fa

Starting List Parte 2

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
00:50.00
00:47.00
00:42.00
00:42.00
00:42.00
00:42.00
00:41.00
00:40.00
00:40.00
00:40.00
00:40.00
00:40.00
00:39.00
00:38.00
00:37.00
00:36.00
00:36.00
00:36.00
00:36.00
00:35.00
00:35.00
00:35.00
00:35.00
00:35.00
00:35.00
00:34.00
00:34.00
00:34.00
00:33.00
00:33.00
00:33.00
00:33.00
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:30.00
00:29.00
00:29.00
00:29.00
00:28.00
00:27.84
00:27.00

Tempo
ST
01:05.00
00:53.00
00:50.00
00:45.00
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CECERE LORENA SPORT & IMAGE CE F 2004 CAD 50 Ra 00:44.00
AMMENDOLA  GIULIANA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2009 RAG 50 Fa 00:43.00
RICCIARDI CHIARA TONIA A.S.D. VIRTUS SA F 2004 CAD 50 Fa 00:38.00
AMATO ALESSIA SPORT & IMAGE CE F 2006 JUN 50 Fa 00:37.00
GIANNATIEMPO ALESSIA A2R AQUATIC SA F 2006 JUN 50 Fa 00:37.00
CAMPOLATTANO SERENA SPORT & IMAGE CE F 2009 RAG 50 Fa 00:35.00
PAGANO MARIA CHIARA METASPORT SA F 2005 CAD 50 Fa 00:35.00
ROPERTI GIORGIA SPORT & IMAGE CE F 2007 JUN 50 Fa 00:33.00
Cognome Societa Sesso Categoria Tempo
TAMMARO GABRIELE CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 2003 CAD 50 Fa ST
PANE ALESSANDRO CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 1963 M3 50 Fa ST
PISATURO CRISTIAN OLIMPIA S.V. cv M 1981 M2 50 Fa ST
LOMBARDI RAFFAELE REAL CASERTA CE M 2004 JUN 50 Fa 00:50.00
ROVIEZZO MATTEO A2R AQUATIC SA M 2008 RAG 50 Fa 00:45.00
MARCHESANO RICCARDO A.S.D. VIRTUS SA M 1997 M1 50 Fa 00:42.00
SANSALONE ANSELMO METASPORT SA M 2007 RAG 50 Fa 00:40.00
CORRADO DANIELE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2007 RAG 50 Fa 00:38.00
LANDI GIOVANNI A.S.D. VIRTUS SA M 2004 JUN 50 Fa 00:38.00
PAGLIUCA GIUSEPPE A2R AQUATIC SA M 2005 JUN 50 Fa 00:37.32
CIMINO ALESSANDRO METASPORT SA M 1978 M2 50 Fa 00:37.00
ARPAIA CRISTIAN A2R AQUATIC SA M 2006 RAG 50 Fa 00:36.00
CALVANESE FRANCESCO CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 2003 CAD 50 Fa 00:33.00
LERRO DANIELE SPORT & IMAGE CE M 2006 RAG 50 Fa 00:31.00
ROSSI MARCO REAL CASERTA CE M 1998 SEN 50 Fa 00:30.50
PAGLIUCA ANDREA A2R AQUATIC SA M 2003 CAD 50 Fa 00:29.06
TORTORA LORENZO D. OLIMPIC SA M 2003 CAD 50 Fa 00:24.00
Cognome Societa Sesso Categoria Tempo
CICALESE FRANCESCA CAMPANIA SPORT  SA F 2007 JUN 50 Ra ST
CICALESE ROBERTA CAMPANIA SPORT  SA F 2004 CAD 50 Ra ST
CICALESE JOLANDA CAMPANIA SPORT  SA F 2002 SEN 50 Ra ST

DE STEFANO FULVIA CAMPANIA SPORT  SA F 1990 M1 50 Ra ST
CARRATU' ISABELLA CAMPANIA SPORT  SA F 1980 M2 50 Ra ST
D'ALESSIO MICHELA CAMPANIA SPORT  SA F 1975 M3 50 Ra ST
SALVATI VIRGINIA CAMPANIA SPORT  SA F 1966 M3 50 Ra ST
SIANI MARIA CAMPANIA SPORT  SA F 1973 M3 50 Ra ST
LOSCO DAPHNE A.S.D. VIRTUS SA F 2006 JUN 50 Ra 01:05.00
BUZzZO MARIELA REAL CASERTA CE F 2007 JUN 50 Ra 01:00.00
LIGUORI ANNA A.S.D. VIRTUS SA F 2005 CAD 50 Ra 01:00.00
SAVARESE CRISTINA A.S.D. VIRTUS SA F 2005 CAD 50 Ra 00:49.00
LAURI LUCIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2009 RAG 50 Ra 00:48.00
CITERA MYRIAM METASPORT SA F 2009 RAG 50 Ra 00:47.00
SPINILLO FRANCESCA PIA METASPORT SA F 2007 JUN 50 Ra 00:42.00
PAGANO MARIA CHIARA METASPORT SA F 2005 CAD 50 Ra 00:42.00
Coghome Societa Sesso Categoria Tempo
D'ANGELO DOMENICO REAL CASERTA CE M 2006 RAG 50 Ra ST
CIANCIO RAFFAELE CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 2002 CAD 50 Ra ST
D'AMORA ALESSANDRO CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 2000 SEN 50 Ra ST
LEO DANIELE CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 2000 SEN 50 Ra ST
ALBANO FABRIZIO CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 1995 M1 50 Ra ST
FRASCI CORRADO CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 1993 M1 50 Ra ST
COSIMATO VITO CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 1971 M3 50 Ra ST

DI MARINO ELIO CAMPANIA SPORT  SA M 1958 M3 50 Ra ST
PAOLILLO LUCA A.S.D. VIRTUS SA M 2006 RAG 50 Ra 01:00.00
FORMISANO RAFFAELE A.S.D. VIRTUS SA M 2005 JUN 50 Ra 01:00.00
CIANCIA SALVATORE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2008 RAG 50 Ra 00:55.00
NATELLA MATTEO A.S.D. VIRTUS SA M 1997 M1 50 Ra 00:55.00
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D'AMATO ALESSIO
PIGNATARO PIERO
CAMPOLATTANO SALVATORE
LIGUORI SIMONE
LOFFREDO ALESSANDRO
GENOVESE CALCEROSARIO
POLITO MARIO
MEROLA ARMANDO
FARINA ANDREA
TROTTA CARMINE
CASO GIOVANNI
CITERA GIUSEPPE
SCARCIELLO MATTIA
BUONO ALFREDO
COSTA FRANCESCO
PUCCIARELLI DIEGO
PAGANO MARCO GIUSEPP

D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO
TAGLIAFIERRO

Coghome

BARBATO ROSSELLA
SANSALONE MARIA RITA

D AGOSTINO MICHELINA
RICCIARDI CHIARA TONIA
Coghome

DI MARINO ELIO

PANE ALESSANDRO
BERGAMASCO LUCA
CESARANO GERRY

GIANDOMENICO

A.S.D. VIRTUS
A.S.D. VIRTUS
SPORT & IMAGE
A.S.D. VIRTUS
SPORT & IMAGE
A.S.D. VIRTUS
AQUARIA A.P.D.
SPORT & IMAGE
SPORT & IMAGE
A2R AQUATIC
REAL CASERTA
METASPORT
SPORT & IMAGE
REAL CASERTA
SPORT & IMAGE
METASPORT
METASPORT
A2R AQUATIC
SPORT & IMAGE

Societa
SPORT & IMAGE
METASPORT
SPORT & IMAGE
A.S.D. VIRTUS

Societa

CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT
CAMPANIA SPORT

REAL CASERTA

SA
SA
SA
CE
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Sesso

M T M

Sesso

=LKL

1997
1987
1972
2008
2008
1984
1963
1989
2005
2005
2003
2007
2005
2006
1970
2007
2005
2005
1997

1993
2005
2004
2004

1958
1963
1975
2004
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M1

M2

M3
RAG
RAG
M2

M3

M1
JUN
JUN
CAD
RAG
JUN
RAG
M3

RAG
JUN
JUN
M1

Categoria

M1
CAD
CAD
CAD

Categoria

M3
M3
M3
JUN

50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra
50 Ra

200 Sl
200 Sl
200 Sl
200 Sl

200 Sl
200 Sl
200 Sl
200 Sl

Starting List Parte 2

00:55.00
00:55.00
00:55.00
00:52.00
00:50.00
00:50.00
00:49.00
00:48.00
00:46.00
00:46.00
00:44.00
00:43.00
00:43.00
00:42.00
00:41.00
00:40.00
00:40.00
00:39.00
00:34.00

Tempo
03:10.00
03:00.00
02:44.00
02:44.00

Tempo
ST
ST
02:45.00
02:30.00



